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ABB Lake Mary order management
Switchgear and switchgear components

For order entry, production scheduling, drawing approval, change orders, delivery status updates:

Toll free/24 hours
−− +1 800 929 7947, extension 5, option 2
−− +1 407 732 2000, extension 5

Chris Hoag
Supervisor of Order Management
+1 407 732 2175
Chris.Hoag@us.abb.com

Group Name Phone Mobile Email Responsibility

Switchgear Bob Kearfott 407 732 2035 407 416 4695 robert.t.kearfott@us.abb.com AIS Switchgear

Switchgear Jim Hermsen 407 732 2319 407 562 8889 jim.l.hermsen@us.abb.com AIS Switchgear

Switchgear Krassimira Karaivanova 407 732 2167 407 416 5967 krassimira.karaivanova@us.abb.com AIS Switchgear

Switchgear Rumen Raev 407 732 2136 407 719 8210 rumen.p.raev@us.abb.com AIS Switchgear

Switchgear Mauricio Martinez 407 732 2187 407 416 7267 mauricio.i.martinez@us.abb.com AIS Switchgear

Switchgear Ahmed Makram 407 732 2791 407 619 8168 ahmed.makram@us.abb.com GIS Switchgear

Switchgear Berndt Koglin 407 732 2759 407 461 7542 berndt.b.koglin@us.abb.com AIS Switchgear

Switchgear Molly Scheidecker 407 732 2138 407 495 8980 molly.t.scheidecker@us.abb.com AIS Switchgear

Switchgear Christiane Mueller 407 732 2027 407 782 7798 christiane.mueller@de.abb.com GIS Switchgear

Switchgear Rebeca Cruz 407 732 2190 rebeca.cruz@us.abb.com GIS Switchgear

Apparatus OEM Matteo Rota 407 732 2080 407 314 5196 matteo.rota@us.abb.com OEM breakers, switches & abbreviated 

switchgear - ANSI & IE

Apparatus OEM Thomas Gburek 407 732 2764 314 6123 thomas.a.gburek@us.abb.com OEM breakers, switches & abbreviated 

switchgear - ANSI & IE

Apparatus OEM Rudy Ogajanov 859 219 6048 859 779 2266 rudy.p.ogajanov@us.abb.com OEM breakers, switches & abbreviated 

switchgear - ANSI & IE

Apparatus OEM Kelly Welborn 252 827 3252 252 347 3222 kelly.welborn@us.abb.com OEM breakers, switches & abbreviated 

switchgear - ANSI & IE
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Medium voltage switchgear - ANSI, AIS & GIS
Sales and marketing contacts

Region Contact Phone Mobile Email

East Bob Kearfott 407 732 2035 407 416 4695 robert.t.kearfott@us.abb.com

Southeast Bob Kearfott 407 732 2035 407 416 4695 robert.t.kearfott@us.abb.com

West Krassimira Karaivanova 407 732 2167 407 416 5967 krassimira.karaivanova@us.abb.com

West Jim Hermsen 407 732 2319 407 562 8889 jim.l.hermsen@us.abb.com

Midwest Molly Scheidecker 407 732 2138 407 495 8980 molly.t.scheidecker@us.abb.com

Midwest Krassi Karaivanova 407 732 2167 407 416 5967 krassimira.karaivanova@us.abb.com

Gulf Coat Rumen Raev 407 732 2136 407 719 8210 rumen.p.raev@us.abb.com

South Central Rumen Raev 407 732 2136 407 719 8210 rumen.p.raev@us.abb.com

Advance Mauricio Martinez 407 732 2187 407 416 7267 mauricio.i.martinez@us.abb.com

GIS Christiane Mueller 407 732 2027 407 782 7798 christiane.mueller@de.abb.com

GIS Ahmed Makram 407 732 2791 407 619 8168 ahmed.makram@us.abb.com

GIS Rebeca Cruz 407 732 2190 rebeca.cruz@us.abb.com
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Medium Voltage Switchgear 
655 Century Point 
Lake Mary, FL 32746 
Phone: 	+1 407 732 2000 
Customer service:	+1 800 929 7947 ext. 5 
	 +1 407 732 2000 ext. 2510 
customer.service.group@us.abb.com 

ABB Inc. 
Medium Voltage Apparatus 
3022 NC 43 North 
Pinetops, NC 27864 
Phone:	+1 252 827 3212 
Fax:	 +1 252 827 4286 

ABB Inc. 
Distribution Automation 
4300 Coral Ridge Drive 
Coral Springs, FL 33065 
Phone:	+1 954 752 6700 
Fax:	 +1 954 345 5329 

ABB Inc. 
Medium Voltage Service 
2300 Mechanicsville Road
Florence, SC 29501 
Phone:	+1 800 HELP 365 option 7  
	 +1 407 732 2000 

www.abb.com/mediumvoltage 
www.abb.com/substationautomation 
www.abb.us/mvservice

The information contained in this document is for general information purposes only. While 
ABB strives to keep the information up to date and correct, it makes no representations 
or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, 
suitability or availability with respect to the information, products, services, or related gra-
phics contained in the document for any purpose. Any reliance placed on such information 
is therefore strictly at your own risk.  ABB reserves the right to discontinue any product or 
service at any time.

© Copyright 2016 ABB.  All rights reserved.


